Chanpi onshi p Overal |

Chanpi onshi p Team Report
USDAA Tri al

St andi ngs

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker
1 Tenpest Flies Solo (Team #13)
Solo 6 29.00 38.16 52.00
Raven 39.00 E 52.00
Tenpest 36. 00 26. 63 56. 00
Sub- Tot al s 104.00 164.79 160.00
1.50 300 1.50
Tot al 156. 00 135.21 240.00
2 HiJack Nellie Super G (Team #05)
Super G 53.00 27.23 30.00
H j ack 52.00 30.00 46.00
Nellie 24.00 29.75 7.00
Sub- Tot al s 129.00 86.98 83.00
1.50 300 1.50
Tot al 193.50 213.02 124.50
3 Three's Conpany (Team #14)
Peach 37.00 35.04 25.00
Tres Jolie 39. 00 43.72 45. 00
Goose 32.00 31.77 38.00
Sub- Tot al s 108.00 110.53 108.00
1.50 300 1.50
Tot al 162.00 189.47 162.00
4 Java Mya Sonic (Team #06)
Java 54.00 35.74 35.00
Mya 56. 00 27. 86 12. 00
Super Soni c 56. 00 33.18 49. 00
Sub- Tot al s 166.00 96.78 96. 00
1.50 300 1.50
Tot al 249.00 203.22 144.00
5 Say Uncle (Team #12)
Ri co 36.00 41.42 31.00
Sanba 41.00 38.32 40. 00
Lydi a 31.00 E 46. 00
Sub- Tot al s 108.00 179.74 117.00
1.50 300 1.50
Tot al 162.00 120.26 175.50
6 Locked & Loaded (Team #09)
Kylie 25.00 52.12 0. 00
Rem 51. 00 27. 29 5.00
Ver b 25.00 33.51 38.00
Sub- Tot al s 101.00 112.92 43.00
1.50 300 1.50
Tot al 151.50 187.08 64. 50
7 Konmoly Toby W cked (Team #07)
Konol y Dol gos 26. 00 42. 54
Toby 51. 00 28.75 30.00
W cked 50.00 30.95 42.00
Sub- Tot al s 127.00 102.24 118.00
1.50 300 1.50
Tot al 190.50 197.76 177.00

St andar

42.21
32.59
31.21
106. 01

390
283. 99

46. 09
34.42
34. 22
114.73

390
275. 27

40. 27
54. 42
32.35
127.04

390
262. 96

43. 50
32. 36
36. 46
112.32

390
277.68

52.
53.
44,93
151. 07

390
238.93

62
52

40.
40.
30.
110. 73

390
279. 27

06
34

46. 00

301. 07
390
88. 93
-1-

4/ 29/ 2016

d Rel ay

74. 46
450
375.54

68. 44
450
381. 56

102. 85
450
347. 15

216. 30
450
233.70

91. 88
450
358.12

79. 98
450
370. 02

41. 07
85.19

450
364. 81

Tot al

1190.

1187.

1123.

1107.

1054.

1052.

1019.

74

85

58

60

81

37

00

U139417
U139580
Al143227

U145052
U140343
u133287

uU134707
us08071
U138434

U137169
U134500
U132881

U140041
U132720
ul44111

Ul46511
Ul43236
Al46481

Al144091
A144092

ZZ > “ 0«

>

A0

Tnwo

Ul142284
R
N

Kat zwi nkel
Gast | ey
Reilly

Andrl e
Wir st
Savkov

Lanphere
Manmar adl o
DeWtt

Si | ver man
Loos
Woner

Gavet
Arose
Gage

Bur ke
W | kes
DeWtt

K. Sei
Savkov
Savkov



Summary Report (cont.)

8 PB&J (Team #10)

Penny 49. 00 38. 27 46. 00 E u141403 L. Mark
Joli et 53. 00 E 50. 00 37.68 U137705 D. Power
Bl i nk 45. 00 E 46. 00 E U143009 A. Scripko
Sub- Tot al s 147.00 238.27 142.00 297.68 81. 37

1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 220.50 61.73 213.00 92.32 368.63 956.18
9 Fergi e Nyal ka Spanky (Team #04)

Fergie 47.00 28.81 41.00 34.08 U146611 N. Savkov
Spanky 40.00 29.54 7.00 E U141487 R Savkov
Nyal ka 51.00 37.51 53.00 61.04 U509550 K. Seiter
Sub-Totals 138.00 95.86 101.00 225.12 228.72

1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 207.00 204.14 151.50 164.88 221.28 948.80
10 Phl ox Puck Rock (Team #11)

Puck 19. 00 E 8. 00 E ul45422 M Chanpagne
Rock 49.00 38.81 43.00 43.06 U141353 D. Power
Phl ox 51. 00 E 40.00  38.37 Ul46557 K. Seiter
Sub- Tot al s 119. 00 238.81 91.00 211.43  78.37

1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 178. 50 61.19 136.50 178.57 371.63 926.39
kkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (75%_ 875 54 or BETTER) kkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkk*x

11 Last M nute Wnners (Team #08)

Di sco 26. 00 E 40. 00 E u140841 R Pi san
d ock 21.00 E 18. 00 55. 60 U135504 K. Seiter
Schnut zy 55.00 33.48 12. 00 36. 99 Us508978 L. Topo
Sub- Tot al s 102. 00 233.48 70.00 222.59 72.46

1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 153. 00 66.52 105.00 167.41 377.54 869.47
12 2 SMI's & A Priest Valk Into A Bar ... (Team #01)

Fi gment 42. 00 36. 66 46. 00 40. 04 u510827 A. Axford- Moor
Fr.Sullivan 29. 00 E 17.00 E U143208 K. Morgan
Tat um 33.00 E 45. 00 E Ul138166 S. Costello
Sub- Tot al s 104.00 236.66 108.00 300.04 84.76

1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 156.00 63.34 162.00 89.96 365.24 836.54
13 d ash Genma Frenzi (Team #02)

Genmma 23.00 E 39. 00 44, 38 u134781 M Manmar adl o
d ash 31.00 E 35. 00 E U509168 K. Hunter
Frenzi 53. 00 36. 14 38. 00 35. 67 u138301 L. Woner
Sub- Tot al s 107.00 236.14 112.00 210.05 388.86

1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 160.50 63.86 168.00 179.95 61.14 633.45
14 DeVlt Flirt Triton (Team #03)

Triton 10. 00 E 16. 00 E U144254 K. Schaef er
Flirt 19. 00 E 29. 00 48. 99 Uu142275 C. Madeiros
DeWal t 26. 00 E 18. 00 45. 41 u146721 V. Madei ros
Sub- Tot al s 55.00 300.00 63.00 224.40 450.00
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 82.50 0. 00 94.50 165.60 0.00 342.60



Summary Report (cont.)

Overal |l Top I ndividual

317.86 Super Sonic L. Woner
294. 69 Frenzi L. Woner
257.86 Tres Jolie M  Mamar adl o

204. 23 Penny L. Mark
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312.58 Hijack M Wirst
287.45 Nyalka K. Seiter
99. 00 d ash K. Hunter

286. 13 Rock D. Power
284.26 Java S. Silvernman
271.78 Mya S. Loos
271.13 Solo 6 J. Katzwi nkel

281.18 Super G A Andrle
260.66 Verb P. DeWtt
212.53 Nellie N Savkov
207.05 Wcked N. Savkov
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25 secs
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Gam 17 secs QCutoff:
Nanme Ti e

Fergi e 40. 59

Fi gment 39. 49
Sanba 41. 05
Spanky 40. 87
Tenpest 39. 85

Ri co 41.73

Tat um 33. 60

Gam 19 secs Qutoff:
Nanme Ti e
Super Sonic 42.54
Frenzi 42. 12
Penny 43. 05
Tres Jolie 44.76
Cemma 45,11

Gam 19 secs QCutoff:
Nanme Ti e

Lydi a 38.19
Flirt No Ti e
Gam 17 secs QCutoff:
Nanme Ti e

H j ack 40. 27

Nyal ka 44. 75

d ash 36. 31

Gam 15 secs QCutoff:
Nanme Ti e

Super G 39. 68

Friday, April 29, 2016
Team Gamblers
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Friday, April 29, 2016
Team Jumpers
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fier Cutoff: 32.57
Ar mband Nane

Tenpest
Fergi e
Spanky
Fi gment
Sanba
Ri co
Tat um

fier Cutoff: 0.00
Ar mband Nane

Flirt
Lydi a

fier Cutoff: 41.24
Armband Nane

Super Soni c
Frenzi
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2 26013 W cked 36. 86 2 2
3 26018 Fr.Sullivan 38.93 0 3
4 26019 \Verb 40. 16 2 2
26008 Nellie 42. 38 2 2
26002 d ock 40. 25 2 0
Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs Qutoff: 46.75 pts
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt
1 22031 Mya 36. 96 2 3
2 22027 Schnut zy 37.25 2 3
3 22058 Java 38. 86 2 3
4 22010 Joliet 38.25 2 3
5 22048  Toby 36. 52 2 2
6 22054 Reni 38. 37 2 2
7 22023 Phl ox 39.25 2 2
8 22034 Rock 39.55 2 2
22042 Bl i nk 38. 63 2 1
22051 Raven 33.52 2 2
22013 Peach 39. 69 2 1
22021 Goose 35. 34 2 1
22033 Solo 6 33.52 2 2
22039 Di sco 36. 40 1 3
22026 DeVal t 39. 46 2 2
22009 Komoly Dol g 41.48 2 2
22030 Kylie No Tine 2 2
22001 Puck 40. 90 0 3
22016 Triton 40. 02 0 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 42
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 20
Percent Qualified: 47.6%
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Friday, April 29, 2016
Team Snooker

QQutoff: 43.63 pts 22 inch Judge:
Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
Raven 42. 84 1+5 1+6 1+7
Solo 6 43. 81 1+5 1+6 1+7
Jol i et 42. 39 1+7 1+6 1+7
Bl i nk 49. 18 1+4 1+5 1+6
Konoly Dol g 57.47 1+4 1+5 1+6
Rock 43. 99 1+7 1+6 1+7
Di sco 49. 90 1+4 1+5 1+6
Phl ox 53. 46 1+4 1+5 1+6
Goose 53. 37 1+7 1+0 1+6
Java 48. 28 1+4 1+5 1+6
Toby No Ti e 1+5 1+6 1+7
Peach 42. 49 1+5 1+6 1+7
DeVal t 39. 47 1+3 1+5 1+6
Triton No Ti e 1+3 1+5 1+0
M ya 23. 26 1+4 1+5 1+0
Schmut zy No Ti e 1+4 1+5 1+0
Puck No Ti e 1+6 1+0
Rem No Ti e 1+3 1+0
Kylie No Ti e

QQutoff: 35.70 pts 26 inch Judge:
Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
W cked 42.14 1+5 1+0 1+7
Ver b 45. 08 1+7 1+5 1+6
Super G 47.76 1+5 1+6 1+7
d ock 33. 69 1+4 1+5 1+6
Fr.Sullivan 32.24 1+3 1+5 1+5
Nellie No Ti e 1+5 1+0

QQutoff: 39.10 pts 14 inch Judge:
Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
Lydi a 63. 15 1+4 1+5 1+6
Flirt 40. 14 1+7 1+5 145

Jeanne Dinkl e
RC4A RC5 RC6 ds
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Cut of f:
Nanme

Super Sonic 52.
62.
62.
55.
48.

Penny
Tres Jolie
Genma
Frenzi

Cut of f:
Nanme

Tenpest
Fi gment
Tat um
Fergi e
Sanba
Ri co
Spanky

Cut of f:
Nanme

Nyal ka
H j ack
Cd ash

39.66 pts 12 inch

Ti me

41.65 pts 16 inch
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80
61
80

RC1

1+7
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+7

Ti me RC1
47.76 1+7
52.98 1+4
64. 35 1+3
41. 45 145
68. 06 1+4
49. 37 1+4
No Ti e 1+5

45.05 pts 18 inch

Ti me

52.
47.
46.

78
84
86

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
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14
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49
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39
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A WOWN PP

Qual i fi
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 44.66
Armband Nane

12011 Fr enzi
12001 Super
12002 Genma
12012 Tres Jolie
12009 Penny

er Cutoff: 51.66

Armband Nane

14007 Lydi a
14006 Flirt
er Cutoff: 40.37

Ar mband Nane

16007 Tenpest
16008 Fergi e
16003 Fi gment
16010 Ri co
16001 Sanba
16005 Tat um
16004 Spanky
er Cutoff: 39.58

Armband Nane

18003 H j ack
18004 Nyal ka
18005 C ash

er Cutoff: 37.29

Armband Nane

22021 Goose

Soni ¢

12 inch
Ti me

35. 67
36. 46
44. 38
52.42
49.72

14 i nch
Ti me

44,93
46. 99

16 i nch
Ti me

31.21
32.08
40. 04
47. 62
51.52
47. 47
39. 60

18 i nch
Ti me
34.42

59. 04
53. 24

22 inch
Ti me

32.35

Friday, April 29, 2016
Team Standard

Judge:
TFI ts R
0
0
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1
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Judge: Jeanne
TFI ts R
0
1
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TFI ts R
0
1
0
0
1
3
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0
1
1
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Scor e

35. 67
36. 46
44, 38
54.42
Elim

Scor e

44,93
48. 99

Scor e

31.21
34. 08
40. 04
52. 62
53.52
Elim
Elim

Scor e
34. 42

61. 04
Elim

Scor e

32.35
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Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



2 22031 M ya 32. 36
3 22051 Raven 32.59
4 22027 Schnut zy 31.99
22010 Jol i et 32. 68
22023 Phl ox 33. 37
22030 Kylie 38. 06
22013 Peach 40. 27
22054 Rem 33.34
22009 Konoly Dol g 39. 07
22033 Solo 6 38.21
22034 Rock 33. 06
22058 Java 36.50
22026 DeVl t 35.41
22039 D sco No Tinme
22016 Triton No Tinme
22048 Toby No Ti e
22042 Bl i nk No Tinme
22001 Puck No Tinme
Qualifier Cutoff: 34.87 26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e Tl ts
1 26019 Ver b 30. 33
2 26008 Nellie 34. 22
3 26004 Super G 39. 09
4 26002 d ock 35. 60
26013 W cked No Tinme
26018 Fr.Sullivan No Tinme
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 42
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified:
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32.
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36.
37.
38.
40.
40.
40.
41.
42.
43.
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45.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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34.
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33
22
09
60
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Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
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Friday, April 29, 2016

14
0

Al'l  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Pl ace Team Nane Ti e
O ash Genma Frenzi 88. 86
Say Uncle 89. 88
Fergi e Nyal ka Spank 78.72
2 SMI"'s & A Priest 82.76
Java Mya Sonic 66. 30
PB&J 74.37
Three' s Conpany 98. 85
DeValt Flirt Triton 110.31
3 Tenpest Flies Solo 64.46
4 Phl ox Puck Rock 71. 37
Konoly Toby Wcked 75.19
2 Last M nute Wnners 70. 46
Locked & Loaded 75. 98
1 Hi Jack Nellie Super 68.44
Total Nunmber of Teams Show ng:
Total Number of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teams Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Teans Not Scored: 0

Team Relay
R S
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 1
2 0
0 0
0 2
1 1
0 2
1 0
2 0
0 0

Tm

eNeoNoNeolNeoleleolololNolNollollolNo)

m

OO0 O0OO0OO0OONOOFrL,LRORFR,ON

o
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Scor e

388. 86
91. 88
228.72
84.76
216. 30
81. 37
102. 85
450. 00
74. 46
78. 37
85.19
72.46
79. 98
68. 44



Versatility Team Report
USDAA Trial 4/29/2016

Versatility Overall Standings

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 Baxter CJ (Team #01)
Baxt er 41.00 34.96 53.00 42.18 U509868 D. Nol an
CJ 53.00 31.88 53.00 37.77 Ul45649 A. Sanuel s
Sub- Tot al s 94.00 66.84 106.00 79.95 46.10
1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 141.00 133.16 159.00 180.05 253.90 867.11
2 Hot \Wheel s (Team #06)

Bl aze 33.00 31.75 53.00 39.39 us510747 H. MNenly
St at 25.00 37.46 33.00 43.18 U131031 R Huey
Sub- Tot al s 58.00 69.21 86.00 82.57 48.98

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 87.00 130.79 129.00 177.43 251.02 775.24
3 True Stitches (Team #10)

Stitch 53.00 E 48.00 41.34 Us507137 M Wir st
Tr udy 21.00 33.59 41.00 37.63 U133397 C. Alen
Sub- Tot al s 74.00 133.59 89.00 78.97 48.70

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 111.00 66.41 133.50 181.03 251.30 743.24
4 Dream Team ( Team #03)

Rhy e 36. 00 46. 17 29. 00 45, 45 U134035 M Bur ke
Loudon 51. 00 E 53. 00 39. 64 U508838 T. Power
Sub- Tot al s 87.00 146.17 82. 00 85. 09 58. 96

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 130.50 53.83 123.00 174.91 241.04 723.28
5 Pace Phire (Team #07)

Pace 44. 00 32.54 7.00 E A140378 M Chanpagne
Phire 43.00 37.96 48.00 38.48 U138952 J. Mento
Sub- Tot al s 87.00 70.50 55.00 168.48 47.24

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 130.50 129.50 82.50 91.52 252.76 686.78
6 Carly & Kel sey's Excellent Adventure (Team #02)

Carly 54. 00 30.91 18. 00 36. 09 U132985 A. Sanuel s
Kel sey 19. 00 E 30. 00 38. 25 U510829 C. Alen
Sub- Tot al s 73.00 130.91 48. 00 74. 34 50. 02

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 109. 50 69. 09 72.00 185.66 249.98 686.23
kkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (75%_ 59640 or BETTER) kkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkkkhkhkhkhkhkikk*x

7 Hi gh Maintenance (Team #05)

Gauge 18. 00 E 35.00 50. 61 Us07497 S. Cannon
Cobba 45. 00 34. 40 18. 00 E U136832 K. Bray
Sub- Tot al s 63.00 134.40 53.00 180.61 49. 99
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 94.50 65. 60 79.50 79.39 250.01 569.00
8 Pocket Keys (Team #09)
Pi pi t 31.00 E 16. 00 43. 29 U139579 E. Myl ott
Key 28. 00 37.95 36. 00 E U140323 J. Reardon

Sub- Tot al s 59.00 137.95 52.00 173.29 56.70
-1-



1.50 200
Tot al 88. 50 62. 05
9 Pit Whim (Team #08)
VWhi m 21.00 E
Pi t 17. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 38.00 200.00
1.50 200
Tot al 57.00 0. 00
10 GO/ BC (Team #04)
Zip 21.00 E
Mati |l da 17. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 38.00 200.00
1.50 200
Tot al 57.00 0. 00
Overall Top Individua
319.35 A A. Sanuel s
293.86 Baxter D. Nol an
290.06 Phire J. Mento
271.00 Carly A. Sanuel s
287.86 Bl aze H MNenly
251. 78 Trudy C. Alen
246. 36 Loudon T. Power
236. 36 Stat R Huey
240.16 Stitch M Wirst
235. 88 Rhyne M  Bur ke
160. 10 Cobba K. Bray
158. 89 Gauge S. Cannon

Summary Report (cont.)

1.
78.

23.
18.
41.

1.
61.

12.
34.
46.

1.
69.

50
00

00
00
00
50
50

00
00
00
50
00

260
86. 71

63. 62
62. 75
126. 37

260
133. 63

E
52.22
182. 22

260
77.78

300
243. 30

63. 27
300
236.73

209. 61
300
90. 39

558. 56

488. 86

294. 17

Us509224
U149335

U131279
U142931

>0

Vel | heuser
Lanpher e

Car ey
Br ay



Open: 30 secs Gam 20 secs QCutoff: 45.90 pts 8 inch Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P0O8001 Carly 46. 08 2 1 5 6 25 54
2 P08008 CJ 45. 17 2 1 5 5 25 53
3 P08004 Phire 41. 27 2 2 4 4 15 43
4 P08007 Baxter 44. 19 2 1 5 3 15 41
Open: 25 secs Gam 16 secs QCutoff: 45.05 pts 20 inch Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P20022 Stitch 39. 60 2 2 4 4 25 53
2 P20008 Cobba 38. 83 0 4 2 4 25 45
3 P20007 Pace 40. 03 0 1 4 8 25 44
4 P20029 Rhyne 34.94 1 2 3 4 15 36
P20028 Gauge 41. 97 0 3 3 3 0 18
P20025 Pit 50. 95 0 3 3 2 0 17
Open: 25 secs Gam 16 secs QCutoff: 32.58 pts 16 inch Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16028 Loudon 39.51 2 2 3 4 25 51
2 P16017 Bl aze 37.10 2 2 3 1 10 33
3 P16016 Pipit 33.32 1 3 1 5 10 31
4 P16010 Key 36. 25 0 4 1 4 10 28
P16002 Stat 33.02 2 2 3 3 0 25
P16024 Zip 37.72 0 1 2 4 10 21
P16023 Trudy 40.72 0 3 3 6 0 21
P16022 Whim 41. 65 1 2 4 2 0 21
P16003 Kel sey 39. 46 0 3 3 4 0 19
P16012 Matilda 41.74 0 3 2 4 0 17
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Friday, April 29, 2016
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 37.42 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P20007 Pace 30.54
2 P20008 Cobba 34. 40
3 P20029 Rhyne 31.17
P20022 Stitch No Ti e
P20025 Pit No Ti e
P20028 Gauge No Ti e
Qualifier Cutoff: 39.40 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P16017 Bl aze 31.75
2 P16023 Trudy 33.59
3 P16002 St at 32. 46
4 P16010 Key 37.95
P16003 Kel sey No Ti e
P16016 Pipit No Ti e
P16022 Wi m No Ti e
P16024 Zip No Ti e
P16028 Loudon No Ti e
P16012 WMatil da No Ti e
Qualifier Cutoff: 35.54 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P08001 Carly 30.91
2 P08008 CJ 31. 88
3 P0O8007 Baxter 34. 96
4 P08004 Phire 35. 96
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 9

Percent Qualified: 45

Friday, April 29, 2016

Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Jeanne Di nkl e

R

O OO OO

Jeanne
R

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OOoOOo

Jeanne
R

= O OO

Di nk

Di nk

S

wmw o OO O wOoOo

OO OO O0OO0OO0Orr OO

w o

O O oo

T

M OO OoOoOoOoOo

eNeolNolNeNolNolNolNolNolNo]

T

O O oo

P P, P OOO

m

PR RPRPRPRPOOOO

O O oo

Scor e

32.54
34. 40
46. 17
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

31.75
33.59
37. 46
37.95
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333

Scor e

30.91
31. 88
34. 96
37.96

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

To

Tot al

Tot a
Tot al

53 secs
Ar mband

P16017
P16028
P16023
P16010
P16012
P16002
P16003
P16022
P16016
P16024

53 secs
Ar mband

P20022
P20028
P20029
P20008
P20025
P20007

60 secs
Ar mband

PO8008
PO8007
P08004
PO8001

QCut of f:

Name

Bl aze
Loudon
Tr udy
Key
Mati | da
St at

Kel sey
VWhi m

Pi pit
Zip

Cut of f:

Name

Stitch
Gauge
Rhymne
Cobba
Pi t
Pace

Cut of f:

Name

Baxt er
Phire
Carly

41.65 pts 16 inch

Ti me

52.51
52. 63
43.91
48.72
56. 04
No Ti e
41. 21
No Ti e
No Ti e
32.40

40. 80 pts 20 inch

Ti me

43,52
61. 46
42.01
36. 22
64. 57
No Ti e

45.05 pts
Ti me

50. 76
54.12
46. 66
No Ti e

tal Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20

Nunber of Dogs Absent: O

I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 6

Percent Qualified: 30

Friday, April 29, 2016

Perf. Versatility Snooker

RC1
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1+4
1+5
1+5
143
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+4

RC1

1+5
1+5
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Scor e

53
53
41
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16
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Scor e
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35
29
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18
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53
53
48
18

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 41.50 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P08001 Carly 36. 09
2 P08008 CJ 37.77
3 P08004 Phire 38. 48
4 P0O8007 Baxter 40. 18
Qualifier Cutoff: 44.18 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P16023 Trudy 37. 63
2 P16003 Kel sey 38. 25
3 P16017 Bl aze 39. 39
4 P16028 Loudon 37. 64
5 P16002 St at 41.18
6 P16016 Pipit 41. 29
P16012 WMatil da 50. 22
P16022 Wi m 59. 62
P16024 Zip No Ti e
P16010 Key No Ti e
Qualifier Cutoff: 47.54 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P20022 Stitch 39. 34
2 P20029 Rhyne 38. 45
3 P20028 Gauge 50. 61
4 P20025 Pit 55.75
P20007 Pace No Ti e
P20008 Cobba No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 55.0%

Friday, April 29, 2016

Perf. Versatility Standard
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36.
37.
38.
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Scor e
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43.
43.
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39
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Elim
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41.
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75
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Qualified
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Qualified
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Qualified
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Qualified
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Friday, April 29, 2016
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al'l  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score

1 Baxter CJ 46. 10 0 0 0 0 0 46. 10

Carly & Kelsey's Ex 48.02 1 0 0 0 0 50. 02

2 Pace Phire 47. 24 0 0 0 0 0 47. 24
GC/ BC 57.61 1 0 0 1 0 209. 61

4 Hot Wheel s 48. 98 0 0 0 0 0 48. 98

Pocket Keys 54.70 1 0 0 0 0 56. 70

Dr eam Team 46. 96 1 2 0 0 0 58. 96

Pit Whim 59. 27 2 0 0 0 0 63. 27

3 True Stitches 48. 70 0 0 0 0 0 48. 70

Hi gh Mai nt enance 49. 99 0 0 0 0 0 49. 99

Total Nunber of Teanms Show ng: 10
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 0
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O



